
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 45538937

Data publicarii	09.04.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 889,92 RON - 889,92 RON

Descriere: DRUJBA BLADE 5200 BUC 2 241.175 482.35 MOTOCOASA CARPATI 5200 BUC 1 315.13 315.13
HAM COSITOARE BUC 1 31.93 31.93 ULEI L150 1L BUC 6 6.7233 40.34 ULEI HEXOL 1L BUC 2
10.085 20.17
